

720 Kings Highway, Cape May Courthouse, NJ 08230 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 552, South Seaville, NJ 08246 www.seashorelinecr.com • board@seashorelinecr.com

## 2016 Condo Fee Notice

Total site owner condominium fees for 2014 are \$850.00:

\$600 operations + \$250 replacement reserve fund

Two payment options are available for your convenience.

Plan "A" - Full \$850.00 payment by Nov 1st 2014

Plan "B" - 3 installments: \$300.00 Nov 1st 2014, \$300.00 Jan 15th 2015, \$250.00 Mar 1st 2015

Any late payment will assess a \$25.00 late fee after each deadline. If not paid in full by March 1<sup>st</sup> 2015 the late fee will be raised to \$100.00. Late fees will not exceed a total of \$100.00.

Please remit all payments made payable to "Seashore Line Camper Resort" with your site number clearly written on the check to:

Seashore Line Resort

P.O. Box 552

South Seaville, NJ 08246



Seashore Line Camper Resort P.O. Box 552 South Seaville, NJ 08246

Site#			Invoice#		2016	6-01	
Due Date	11/1/2	015	Amount		\$		
Owner	First Last Street City, State ZIP						



**Seashore Line Camper Resort** P.O. Box 552 South Seaville, NJ 08246

Site#		Invoice#	2016-02			
Due Date	1/15/2016	Amount	\$ .			
Owner	First Last Street					
	City, State ZIP					



Seashore Line Camper Resort P.O. Box 552 South Seaville, NJ 08246

Site#		Invoice#	2016-03
Due Date	3/1/2016	Amount	\$ .
Owner	First Last Street City, State ZIP		